Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Hikvision

Hp

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Stok

5+

Fiyat

79,75

305,80

118,80

214,50

383,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



